
THE S 325 FT OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4 &
FT OF E 189.74 FT OF NW1/4 OF SE
N 300 FT OF THE S 625 FT OF NE1/

FEORA EMMA KAYE
2953 SE CR 245
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08356-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

15417.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

04/27/2017 BC 5.61 30,294 0 0 30,294

STANDARD
2

29,788
7,600
30,294
67,682
5,137
62,545

0
62,545
67,682

0

67,682

1474/1303 8/30/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS TIMOTHY J SR

FEORA EMMA KAYE

1234/1924 4/14/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAREN D THOMAS

TIMOTHY J THOMAS SR
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SALE:1:3: WORTH OF LAND

SALE:1:2: A CREEK, BUT IS NOT THAT LOW-SALE IS BEL

SALE:1:1: THIS LAND HAS A SMALL PORTION THAT IS AL

HX Base Yr

710 SE PRESS RUTH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,336 92.9000 55.74 74,469 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 23,723

UOP 320 25 80 1,784

UOP 768 25 192 4,281

2,152 1,336 29,788

BAS= W12 S14 E44 UOP=  S10 E32 N10 W32$ E32 N14 UOP= N12 W64
S12 E64$ W64$.

BAS

12

14

44 32

14

64

UOP10

32

10

32

UOP 12

64

12

64

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.61 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 9,000.00 5,400.00 30,294


